
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Thursday, 18 June 2020 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 June  

Sun 21 June The Coffee Cottage South Barrule 

Sun 28 June The Creek Peel 

 July  

Sun 5 July Major Bill’s gaff  Cregneash 

Tue 7 July Legion Club Peel 

Sun 12 July Laxey Glen Pavilion Laxey 

Sun 19 July The Mitre Kirk Michael 

Tue 21 July The Manor Douglas 

Sun 26 July The Marine Peel 

 August  

Sun 2 August The Sulby Glen Sulby 

Tue 4 August Buffs Club Ramsey 

Sun 9 August The Tynwald St John’s 

Sun 16 August The George Castletown 

Tue 18 August AGM - The Manor Douglas 

Sun 23 August 
Memorial Run – meet Glen Helen finish Peel – food 

@ the Marine TBC 
 

Sun 30 August The Peveril Peel 

Mon 31 August Bike show Peel 

 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

  

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


